

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7037 OF 2004

ETHIOPIAN AIRLINES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANESH NARAIN SABOO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K.Khanna, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Dr. Rashmi Khanna, adv.

Ms. Shailja Sinha, adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant list
after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master