

ITEM NO.101
(Part-heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7037 OF 2004

ETHIOPIAN AIRLINES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANESH NARAIN SABOO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.G. Presswala,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.
Ms. Junaisa Rahman,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khanna,Sr.Adv.
Dr. Rashmi Khanna,Adv.
Ms. Seema Rao,Adv.
For Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K.G. Presswala, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant made arguments from 10.30 to 11.30 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Rakesh Khanna, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent made arguments upto 11.45 a.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER